
Christmas Opening 

Hours 2017 

Date Practice Opening Times 

Covered by 
Out of Hours 

Tel: 111 

Monday 25 Dec 
CHRISTMAS DAY 

Closed 
Yes 

Tuesday 26 Dec 
BOXING DAY 

Closed 
Yes 

Wednesday 27 Dec 8 am to 6 pm  

Thursday 28 Dec 8 am to 6 pm  

Friday 29 Dec 8 am to 6 pm  

Saturday 30 Dec Closed  Yes 

Sunday 31 Dec Closed Yes 

Monday 1 Jan 
NEW YEAR’S DAY 

Closed  
Yes 

Tuesday 2 Jan 8 am to 6 pm  

Wednesday 3 Jan 8 am to 6 pm  

Thursday 4 Jan 8 am to 6 pm  

Friday 5 Jan 8 am to 6 pm  
 

 
 


